Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
BESSEY CLAMPING ELEMENT
TW28GRS30-12 WITH GRIPPER ARM
MAX. 300 MM FOR BORE DIAMETER 28
MM
SKU: 4008158036830
1,00 ST Clamping element TW28GRS30-12
with gripper arm max. 300 mm for bore
diameter 28 mm
Categories: Automation, Weld and clamping
table accessories
Product Features: For bore Ø: 28 mm
Clamping width: Max. 300 mm
Radius: 120 mm
Cross-section of rail: 28 x 11 mm
Type: With gripper arm
Brand: BESSEY
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Clamping element TW28GRS30-12
with gripper arm max. 300 mm for bore
diameter 28 mm |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
For welding tables with gripper arm
- With T-handle for steel machining
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.